
Created Date/Time:6/3/2019 10:58:32 AM
Customer Number:199973
Account Number:0006566
Service Address:416 HOPE ST
Mailing Address:
PHIA XIONG
416  HOPE ST
SAINT PAUL MN 55106-5369

Service Read Date Meter Read Type Read Status Previous Reading Current Reading Days Consumption Average Billed Consumption Meter Usage Bill Date Unit Of Measure

Water 5/20/2019 92525215 Water Verified Read 0.00 296.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 296 100 CF

Water 5/7/2019 92525215 Water Verified Read 0.00 264.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 264 100 CF

Water 5/1/2019 92525215 Water Verified Read 0.00 246.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 246 100 CF

Water 4/22/2019 92525215 Water Verified Read 0.00 238.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 238 100 CF

Water 4/9/2019 90381441 Water Actual Read 0.00 1448.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1448 100 CF

Water 4/5/2019 90381441 Water Actual Read 1307.00 1444.00 91 137.00 1.51 137.00 137 4/16/2019 100 CF

Water 1/4/2019 90381441 Water Actual Read 1215.00 1307.00 87 92.00 1.06 92.00 92 1/18/2019 100 CF

Water 10/9/2018 90381441 Water Actual Read 1154.00 1215.00 95 61.00 0.64 61.00 61 10/16/2018 100 CF

Water 7/6/2018 90381441 Water Actual Read 1040.00 1154.00 91 114.00 1.25 114.00 114 7/18/2018 100 CF

Water 4/6/2018 90381441 Water Actual Read 960.00 1040.00 88 80.00 0.91 80.00 80 4/17/2018 100 CF

Water 1/8/2018 90381441 Water Actual Read 899.00 960.00 94 61.00 0.65 61.00 61 1/17/2018 100 CF

Water 10/6/2017 90381441 Water Actual Read 870.00 899.00 88 29.00 0.33 29.00 29 10/16/2017 100 CF

Water 7/10/2017 90381441 Water Actual Read 849.00 870.00 94 21.00 0.22 21.00 21 7/17/2017 100 CF

Water 4/7/2017 90381441 Water Actual Read 824.00 849.00 91 25.00 0.27 25.00 25 4/14/2017 100 CF

Water 1/6/2017 90381441 Water Actual Read 796.00 824.00 88 28.00 0.32 28.00 28 1/13/2017 100 CF

Water 10/10/2016 90381441 Water Actual Read 755.00 796.00 95 41.00 0.43 41.00 41 10/17/2016 100 CF

Water 7/7/2016 90381441 Water Actual Read 720.00 755.00 92 35.00 0.38 35.00 35 7/18/2016 100 CF

Water 4/6/2016 90381441 Water Actual Read 585.00 720.00 90 135.00 1.50 135.00 135 4/15/2016 100 CF

Water 1/7/2016 90381441 Water Actual Read 574.00 585.00 92 11.00 0.12 11.00 11 1/14/2016 100 CF

Water 10/7/2015 90381441 Water Actual Read 529.00 574.00 91 45.00 0.49 45.00 45 10/15/2015 100 CF

Water 7/8/2015 90381441 Water Actual Read 482.00 529.00 96 47.00 0.49 47.00 47 7/16/2015 100 CF

Water 4/3/2015 90381441 Water Actual Read 448.00 482.00 86 34.00 0.40 34.00 34 4/15/2015 100 CF

Water 1/7/2015 90381441 Water Actual Read 413.00 448.00 91 35.00 0.38 35.00 35 1/20/2015 100 CF

Water 10/8/2014 90381441 Water Actual Read 370.00 413.00 97 43.00 0.44 43.00 43 10/15/2014 100 CF

Water 7/3/2014 90381441 Water Actual Read 333.00 370.00 87 37.00 0.43 37.00 37 7/16/2014 100 CF

Water 4/7/2014 90381441 Water Actual Read 301.00 333.00 89 32.00 0.36 32.00 32 4/15/2014 100 CF

Water 1/8/2014 90381441 Water Actual Read 263.00 301.00 93 38.00 0.41 38.00 38 1/17/2014 100 CF

Water 10/7/2013 90381441 Water Actual Read 216.00 263.00 91 47.00 0.52 47.00 47 10/15/2013 100 CF

Water 7/8/2013 90381441 Water Actual Read 204.00 216.00 23 12.00 0.52 12.00 12 7/16/2013 100 CF


